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DRAINAGE PLAN
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T18 f 1 7.7 1 326 DI (TYPE G2) T18 f

T19 a 1 PLUG END 18" APC T19 a

T20 a 1 CAP Exist DI T20 a

T21 a 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T21 a

T21 b 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T21 b

T21 c 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T21 c

T21 d 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T21 d

T21 e 1 Rem DI T21 e

T21 f 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE f

T21 g 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE g

T22 a 1 PLUG END 18" APC T22

T23 a 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T23 a

T23 b 1 T23 b

T23 c Rem TEMP 18" APC T23 c

T23 d 1 Rem TEMP 18" AFES T23 d

T23 e 1 Rem TEMP RSP T23 e

T23 f Rem LINED DITCH T23 f

T23 g 1 Rem TEMP RSP T23 g

T23 h 1 Rem TEMP 18" AFES T23 h

T23 i Rem TEMP 18" APC T23 i

T23 j 1 Rem TEMP DI T23 j

T23 k Rem TEMP 18" APC T23 k

T24 a 1 Rem CAP T24 a

T25 a Rem LINED DITCH T25 a

T26 a 1 Rem TEMP DI T26 a

b Rem 24" CSP DD T26 b

T26 c 1 Rem TEMP RSP T26 c

T27 a 2 Rem (2) TEMP 72" AFES T27 a

T27 b 1 Rem TEMP RSP T27 b

T28 a Rem LINED DITCH T28 a

T29 a 1 Rem TEMP DI T29 a

a
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TD-10113.70’ Rt "A" 6639+43.87

27.00’ Lt  "A" 6551+68.81

7.32’ Lt   "A" 6525+80.74

36.41’ Rt "A" 6551+66.46

T21

T21

TD-27 TD-27

T26

Rem Temp CAP
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90.2

2.5

6.0

9.0

TD-1

3.3
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58.4

7

7

7

7
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T29 b Rem TEMP 36" APC T29 b

T29 c 1 Rem TEMP DI T29 c

T30 a Rem LINED DITCH T30 a

T31 a 1 Rem TEMP DI T31 a

T32 a Rem LINED DITCH T32 a

T33 a 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T33 a

T34 a 1 PLUG END 18" APC T34 a

T35 a 1 Rem TEMP DI T35 a

T35 b Rem TEMP 36" APC T35 b

T35 c 1 Rem TEMP 36" AFES T35 c

T35 d 1 Rem TEMP RSP T35 d

T36 a 1 T36 a

T36 b Rem TEMP 36" APC T36 b

T36 c 1 Rem TEMP 36" AFES T36 c

T36 d 1 Rem TEMP RSP T36 d

T36 e 1 Rem DI T36 e

T37 a T37 a

T37 b T37 b

T37 c T37 c

T37 d 1 PLUG END 24" APC T37 d

T37 1 PLUG END 24" APC T37 e

T38 b 1 PLUG END 18" APC T38 b

T39 a 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T39 a

T39 b 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T39 b

T40 a 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T40 a

T40 b 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T40 b

T41 a 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T41 a

T41 b 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T41 b

T41 c 1 1 Rem CAP Adj DI TO GRADE T41 c
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29.0

Rem TEMP DI
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6-6

6-7

6-8

6-9

6-10

6-11

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 1812 x X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 1812 x X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 1812 x X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 1812 x X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 1812 x X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

7-1

7-2

7-3

7-4

W7-3a

W11-3

R2-1

SG47A

48 x 60

SG1

X WHITE III BLACK X

S-7 7-5

7-6

7-7

7-8

7-9

7-10

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

S-8

8-1

8-2

SG25

SG25

SG25

SG25

8-3

8-4

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 18x12 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

6-12

S32B

S32A

S32

S32-1

1815 x

1815 x

4254 x

X

X

X

WHITE

WHITE

XI

XI

X

X

X

1.88

1.88

15.75

327C
PANTONE

327C
PANTONE

327C
PANTONE

XI

XI

XI

7-11

7-12 SG1

SG47A 66x

30x48

108 X

X

BLUE XI WHITE XI X 49.50

XI XIWHITE XGREEN 10.00

XI

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

20.00

21.00 7.76 40.00 75.25

REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 7 DATED OCTOBER 9, 2015
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SIGN QUANTITIES
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USERNAME => s129144
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RELATIVE BORDER SCALE

IS IN INCHES
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F
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ALUMINUM SIGN (UNFRAMED)

FURNISH SINGLE SHEET 

(TYPE IX)
SHEETING

REFLECTIVE
RETRO-

0.063" 0.080"
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(TYPE XI)
SHEETING

REFLECTIVE
RETRO-

(TYPE IX)
SHEETING

REFLECTIVE
RETRO-

(TYPE XI)
SHEETING

REFLECTIVE
RETRO-

SQFTSQFTSQFTSQFT

R1-1

18x12R7-9a8-5 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

18x12R7-9a8-6 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

S-8

9-1

9-2

9-3

9-4

W1-2

R6-1R

R1-1

S-9

30x30 X RED IV WHITE IV X 6.25

9-5 R7-9a x12 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

9-6 R7-9a x12 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

9-7 R7-9a x12 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

9-8 R7-9a x12 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

9-9 R7-9a x12 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

9-10 R7-9a x12 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

10-1

10-2

10-3

10-4

10-5

10-6

10-7

10-8

10-9

10-10

10-11

R1-1

R1-1

W8-5

W8-5

R6-1R

R6-1R

R6-1R

R6-1R

S-10

SG25

SG25

SG25

SG25

30x30

30 x 30 X

X RED

RED IV

IV WHITE

WHITE IV

IV X

X 6.25

6.25

30 x 30 X RED IV WHITE IV X 6.25

10-12

10-13

10-14

10-15

10-16

R7-9a 12 x 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 12 x 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 12 x 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 12 x 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 12 x 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

A x240 120 X GREEN WHITE XI X 200 200

200 200

IX

IX

XI

XI

XI

XI

XI

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

IX

XI

XI

XI

XI

G83-4 (CA)

19.50 25.00

REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 7 DATED OCTOBER 9, 2015
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SHEET ALUMINUM 

FURNISH SINGLE
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OR AGENTS SHALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR
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SIGN PANEL SUBSTRATE MATERIAL (SQFT)
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ALUMINUM SIGN (UNFRAMED)

FURNISH SINGLE SHEET 

(TYPE IX)
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RETRO-
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(TYPE XI)
SHEETING

REFLECTIVE
RETRO-

(TYPE IX)
SHEETING

REFLECTIVE
RETRO-

(TYPE XI)
SHEETING

REFLECTIVE
RETRO-

SQFTSQFTSQFTSQFT

SUBTOTAL

S-11

G8711-4

11-5

G86-11

R28

11-1

11-2

11-3

R7-1

D9-9

REDX IV IVWHITE3012-10

2.00

R1-1 x30 6.25X

X

GREENX IV IVWHITE1212-8

6.25

G82(Rt)
x42

X24 WHITE BLACKIIIx

3.50X

12-9 12R44A

18x X IVGREEN12

XIV 1.50

G(SPECIAL)12-13 IV X 1.50

18x X IVGREEN12G(SPECIAL)12-12

IIIWHITE BLACK 12.50XXR11-412-4 60 30x

IVGREEN WHITE XIVXD11-1
12-5

24 18x

6.25

S-12

OM4-1

12-1

12-2

G(SPECIAL)

OM1-1

D9-8

D9-11

11-6
OM4-1

W31

YELLOWX III XBLACK3012-3

G(SPECIAL)

W11-1 x30

IVGREEN WHITE XIVXM7-1L

3.00

12 9x

YELLOWX III XBLACK3012-7

0.75

W11-1 x30

X

IVGREEN WHITE XIVXD1-1bR

3.00

24 6x

GREENX IV IVWHITE18

12-6

1.00

D11-1 x24

WHITE

WHITE

G86 Mod

11-7

11-8

R7-9a 12 x 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R7-9a 12 x 18 X WHITE II RED II X 1.50

R26

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

11-9

11-11

11-10

R6-1

R7-9a 12 x 18 X WHITE IX RED II X 1.50+

G81-52

G87

30 x 8

x 54132

X

X

BLUE XI WHITE XI X 1.67

49.50XI WHITE XI XGREEN

IX

XI

IX

XI

XI

XI

XI

XI

XI

XI

XI

XI

XI

XI

GRAND TOTAL

Mod
G86-5 

3.00 24.67 49.50 12.50 200.00 200.00

12.50 455.50
324.00

200.00 200.00

REPLACED PER ADDENDUM No. 7 DATED OCTOBER 9, 2015
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